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Realidades

Adjectives

• Words that describe people and things are called adjectives.
• Most Spanish adjectives have two forms: masculine (ends in -o like simpático) and

feminine (ends in -a like estudiosa).
• Masculine adjectives are used with masculine nouns: Tomás es simpático.
• Feminine adjectives are used with feminine nouns: Luisa es estudiosa.
• Adjectives that end in -e and -ista may be used with either masculine or 

feminine nouns:
Tomás es inteligente. Luisa es inteligente también.
Marcos es muy deportista. Ana es muy deportista también.

• Adjectives with the masculine form -dor have -dora as the feminine form:
Juan es trabajador. Susana es trabajadora también.

A. Look at the adjectives below. Circle the ending of the adjective: -o, -a, -or, -ora, 
-e, or -ista.

1. trabajador 4. ordenada 7. trabajadora 

2. deportista 5. inteligente 8. sociable

3. paciente 6. simpática 9. estudioso 

B. Now, organize the adjectives from part A by writing them in the chart under the
correct column heading. One has been done for you.

Masculine endings Feminine endings Masculine or feminine 

-o -or -a -ora -e -ista 

trabajador 

C. Now look at the following sentences. Write M next to the sentences where the
adjective is masculine. Write F next to the sentences where the adjective is feminine.
Write E next to the sentences where the adjective could be either masculine or feminine.

_____ 1. Yo soy muy simpática. _____ 6. Tú eres muy trabajador.

_____ 2. Tú eres muy estudioso. _____ 7. Yo soy muy paciente.

_____ 3. Tú eres muy ordenado. _____ 8. Yo soy muy deportista.

_____ 4. Yo soy muy trabajadora. _____ 9. Tú eres muy reservada.

_____ 5. Yo soy muy inteligente. _____ 10. Tú eres muy impaciente.
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